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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (7th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:52:06PM

Assembly District 69

 8,380 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 859 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 197 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  9,436 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  9,436 

 7,183 ONYA BRINSON (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON NEPARSTEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABIGAIL SPAET (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN HENRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALYSON GILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW DARCY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW M. CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN MATTHEWS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL O'REILLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN BLUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GUTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID POZEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SOHOL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ASKANASE (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN PIETRO DI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAKE O'KEEFE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARED VAULED (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON STEINWAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMIAH TOLLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIETTE VERGARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN CACACE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEAH BOHROMIPOUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEVI STANLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARINA WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYUMI HAYA KAWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL B. KOTCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILO LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PABLOE RAMINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL MCCARTHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER PAUL REUBENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN J. DUBNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUMMERS QURESHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SYDNEY FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERESA A. POLYCHRONIS (WRITE-IN)

 16 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM R. LUDWIG (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  7,234 

Unrecorded  2,202 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (7th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:52:06PM

Assembly District 70

 13,072 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 834 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 264 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  14,170 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  14,170 

 10,832 ONYA BRINSON (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON KRALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMALIA MONTIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW FIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUDREW SPEUCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER BAZIGOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER D. LANDRY (WRITE-IN)

 2 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENIEL RENKAS III (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONNA LINDEMOND (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY GRIMMIUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC L. ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EZRA KNIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK TRIOZZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GENESIS LEVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HYUNG-GON YOO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY LAX (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CROTTEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DEED (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN PORK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDAH WYMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA BRYCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYA HENIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL LEI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER KEFALAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETO ALONSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH PERLBERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMON USERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD ELLISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 41 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM JOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YURI BOLOBON (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (7th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:52:06PM

Assembly District 70

Total Votes  10,911 

Unrecorded  3,259 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (7th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:52:06PM

Assembly District 71

 27,825 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,205 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 551 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  30,581 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  30,581 

 22,439 ONYA BRINSON (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALAN LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW HEFNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELICA LAGONOZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELICA THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTONIA HOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARY TIMEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENT PETERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYAN BERGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER GUIDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER JEFFERY JUNIOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER JOHN ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER ROTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDE M. TUSK (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLE ABOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORALINE OCONNOR (WRITE-IN)

 7 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DALLIN H. OAKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL BELYY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DUBRAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID H JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID HERBSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID JAROSLAWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID LOWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVIO TOLCHIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUG H. KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 DRAKE MAYE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED KOCH (WRITE-IN)

 3 ELBA GALVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELISA PERALTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY BENSCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC BUCKLEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 ERIC L. ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVAN J. ROBERTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANNAH GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HECTOR LA SALLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (7th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:52:06PM

Assembly District 71

 1 IRA TURNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC FINK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY KIMELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM WALDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE NAMATH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHANN SEBASTIAN BACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN WANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARA MAGOOLAGHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN CHERRINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEISHA ESPINAL (WRITE-IN)

 2 KESHIA ESPINAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEO NACK OIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANNY M. MAUN LAE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK DILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN TURNER GOODMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW SCHWEBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAUD MARON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX VASSILIEU (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYA BARLEV (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL KARLSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL STANLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL TRACEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIMI LITTLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK DANGERFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAH KUSHLEFSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 OMAR SHAHID (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL JACOBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP JOSEPH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PIP GOODING- WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL BROSNACHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 R'NETTE TURBEE (WRITE-IN)

 2 RONALD CASTORINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD CASTORINA JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY FERREIRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SERENA COLLINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE SIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SURI KASIRER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TARA KRIEGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIALANE WYNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ULISES PEREZ ACOSTA (WRITE-IN)

 84 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VISH BURRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 WHITNEY AUSTIN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (7th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:52:06PM

Assembly District 71

 1 WILLIAM DEAGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YORYI DE LA ROSA (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  22,621 

Unrecorded  7,960 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (7th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:52:06PM

Assembly District 72

 26,506 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,667 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 545 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  28,718 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  28,718 

 18,567 ONYA BRINSON (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AALIYAH KREYZASTANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AARON ROTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM HAMILTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 AIDEN SAPERSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN GOLDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALESSANDRA CARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFRED ROSADO JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW SIGNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIEL ELLIOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIEL VARGAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARAK BADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN WINTERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEV SOLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOGEY GOLFEYS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BONNIE M. KENNEDY-BASABE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL LUCAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLA SANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL MOSELY BRAUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES UDOH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CINTYA MENDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLALTA BAYSAH (WRITE-IN)

 2 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN HONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANA SAROKEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GINSBURY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS KUCINICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK JETER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK PICHARDO (WRITE-IN)

 4 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELEANOR VALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIJAH SHABAZZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH PIZIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILE TATUM (WRITE-IN)

 2 ERIC L. ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVAN OCONNELL (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (7th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:52:06PM

Assembly District 72

 1 GEOFFREY KOLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIDEON ASKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRAVI MELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG GRIFFIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ISAAC FINK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK WEISSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES FRUIT TUB NICHOLSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON JAGHORI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL JACOBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANN ARIOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE PINION (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN FLACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONAH SCHENKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE CARELA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE TUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH HERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH APPEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA K. AGOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIAN WOFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLE PIERRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEAH GUIDA-LEISERSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEBRON JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEMMY KILMISTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LENNY GIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC CHALPIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK ROSENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT DAMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW LEIWANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ROBINSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE YEHOSHUA CHAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NARAN EZRA ROB ZADEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK SHIRLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL ORDORF (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL WONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER KEFALAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PRIMA AMORA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RHADANES NIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD LO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD SCAROVELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROEN WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROWAN WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 3 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (7th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:52:06PM

Assembly District 72

 1 SAMANTHA GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH MING (WRITE-IN)

 2 SEANA WYMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 SERGIO BLANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHENERA ANESSA ALGARIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOPHIA PLEASURE-BERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 STAVROS HALKIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN DATCHTERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE MAYO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN SILVERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TALI KESSLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAMAR KAMINETZKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRELL NELSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS BUSTAMANTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS J. DIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS TALBOT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOMMY HARTEY (WRITE-IN)

 92 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIS KAMINETZKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM TAVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLY RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 YASEF SCHIFFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHY KRAHSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZOHRAN KWAME MAMDANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  18,777 

Unrecorded  9,941 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (7th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:52:06PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (7th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 75,783 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 5,565 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1,557 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  82,905 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  82,905 

 59,021 ONYA BRINSON (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AALIYAH KREYZASTANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AARON KRALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 AARON NEPARSTEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 AARON ROTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABIGAIL SPAET (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM HAMILTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 AIDEN SAPERSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN GOLDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN HENRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALESSANDRA CARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFRED ROSADO JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALYSON GILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMALIA MONTIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW DARCY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW FIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW HEFNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW M. CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW SIGNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELICA LAGONOZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELICA THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN MATTHEWS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTONIA HOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIEL ELLIOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIEL VARGAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUDREW SPEUCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARAK BADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARY TIMEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN WINTERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEV SOLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL O'REILLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOGEY GOLFEYS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BONNIE M. KENNEDY-BASABE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (7th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:52:06PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (7th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 BRENT PETERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN BLUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYAN BERGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL LUCAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLA SANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL MOSELY BRAUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES UDOH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER BAZIGOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER D. LANDRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER GUIDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER JEFFERY JUNIOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER JOHN ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER ROTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CINTYA MENDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLALTA BAYSAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDE M. TUSK (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLE ABOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORALINE OCONNOR (WRITE-IN)

 11 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DALLIN H. OAKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN HONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANA SAROKEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL BELYY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GINSBURY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GUTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DUBRAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID H JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID HERBSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID JAROSLAWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID LOWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID POZEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SOHOL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVIO TOLCHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENIEL RENKAS III (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS KUCINICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK JETER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK PICHARDO (WRITE-IN)

 7 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONNA LINDEMOND (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUG H. KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 DRAKE MAYE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED KOCH (WRITE-IN)

 3 ELBA GALVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELEANOR VALE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (7th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:52:06PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (7th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 ELIJAH SHABAZZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELISA PERALTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH PIZIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILE TATUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY BENSCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY GRIMMIUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ASKANASE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC BUCKLEY (WRITE-IN)

 5 ERIC L. ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVAN J. ROBERTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVAN OCONNELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 EZRA KNIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK TRIOZZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GENESIS LEVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEOFFREY KOLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIDEON ASKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRAVI MELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG GRIFFIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANNAH GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HECTOR LA SALLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 HYUNG-GON YOO (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN PIETRO DI (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRA TURNER (WRITE-IN)

 3 ISAAC FINK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK WEISSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAKE O'KEEFE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES FRUIT TUB NICHOLSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARED VAULED (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON JAGHORI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON STEINWAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY KIMELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY LAX (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMIAH TOLLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL JACOBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM WALDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANN ARIOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE NAMATH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE PINION (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHANN SEBASTIAN BACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CROTTEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DEED (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN FLACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN PORK (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (7th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:52:06PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (7th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN WANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONAH SCHENKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE CARELA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE TUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH HERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH APPEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDAH WYMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA K. AGOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIAN WOFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIETTE VERGARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARA MAGOOLAGHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN CACACE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN CHERRINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEISHA ESPINAL (WRITE-IN)

 2 KESHIA ESPINAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLE PIERRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEAH BOHROMIPOUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEAH GUIDA-LEISERSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEBRON JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEMMY KILMISTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LENNY GIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEO NACK OIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEVI STANLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA BRYCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANNY M. MAUN LAE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC CHALPIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARINA WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK DILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK ROSENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN TURNER GOODMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT DAMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW LEIWANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW SCHWEBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAUD MARON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX VASSILIEU (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYA BARLEV (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYA HENIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYUMI HAYA KAWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL B. KOTCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL KARLSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ROBINSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL STANLEY (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (7th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:52:06PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (7th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 MICHAEL TRACEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILO LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIMI LITTLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE YEHOSHUA CHAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NARAN EZRA ROB ZADEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK DANGERFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK SHIRLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAH KUSHLEFSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 OMAR SHAHID (WRITE-IN)

 1 PABLOE RAMINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL JACOBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL LEI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL MCCARTHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL ORDORF (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL WONG (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER KEFALAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER PAUL REUBENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETO ALONSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP JOSEPH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PIP GOODING- WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PRIMA AMORA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL BROSNACHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH PERLBERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMON USERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RHADANES NIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD ELLISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD LO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD SCAROVELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 R'NETTE TURBEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROEN WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 2 RONALD CASTORINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD CASTORINA JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROWAN WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY FERREIRA (WRITE-IN)

 4 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMANTHA GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH MING (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 SEANA WYMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SERENA COLLINS (WRITE-IN)

 2 SERGIO BLANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHENERA ANESSA ALGARIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOPHIA PLEASURE-BERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 STAVROS HALKIAS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (7th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:52:06PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (7th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 STEPHEN DATCHTERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN J. DUBNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE MAYO (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE SIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUMMERS QURESHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SURI KASIRER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN SILVERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SYDNEY FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TALI KESSLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAMAR KAMINETZKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TARA KRIEGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERESA A. POLYCHRONIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRELL NELSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS BUSTAMANTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS J. DIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS TALBOT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIALANE WYNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOMMY HARTEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ULISES PEREZ ACOSTA (WRITE-IN)

 233 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIS KAMINETZKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 VISH BURRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 WHITNEY AUSTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM DEAGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM JOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM R. LUDWIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM TAVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLY RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 YASEF SCHIFFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YORYI DE LA ROSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 YURI BOLOBON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHY KRAHSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZOHRAN KWAME MAMDANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  59,543 

Unrecorded  23,362 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (7th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:52:06PM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the 

members of the board, or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, December 2, 2025.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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